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Video istruzioni di montaggio e utilizzo
Video installation and operating instruction 
Vidéo installation et  mode d’emploi
Vídeo instalación y manual de instrucciones
Video Aufbauanleitung und Gebrauchsanweisung

M/100 ÷ 101
CASSETTE PORTACOLORI
• Costruite in massello di faggio evaporato oliato
• Interno portacolori con divisori regolabili
• Tavolozza
• Supporti portatele scorrevoli e regolabili
• Maniglia in cuoio per un facile trasporto
• Disponibile in 4 dimensioni

SKETCH BOXES
• Constructed of oiled, stain resistant beech wood
• Tin lined drawer with adjustable metal dividers to 
  customize the compartments for brushes, paints 
  and other supplies
• Palette 
• Sliding and adjustable canvas supports
• Leather handle for easy carrying
• Available in 4 sizes

COFFRETS
• Construit en hêtre évaporé huilé
• Intérieur porte-couleurs avec cloisons regables
• Palette
• Supportes porte-toile coulissants et réglabes
• Poignée en cuir
• Disponible en 4 dimensions

CAJAS PARA MATERIAL DE TRABAJOS
• Elaboradas con madera de haya evaporada 
  aceitada
• Compartimentos regulables
• Paleta
• Soportes portalienzos deslizantes y ajustables
• Asa de cuero
• Disponible en 4 tamaños

HOLZFARBKASTEN
• Hergestellt aus geöltem, schmutzabweisendem
  Buchenholz
• Innen verstellbare Fächer für die Farben
• Palette
• Gleitende und verstellbare Bildhalterungen 
  (Staffelei)
• Praktischer Ledergriff
• Lieferbar in 4 Größen
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M/100 ÷ 101
CASSETTE PORTACOLORI
• Costruite in massello di faggio evaporato oliato
• Interno portacolori con divisori regolabili
• Tavolozza
• Supporti portatele scorrevoli e regolabili
• Maniglia in cuoio per un facile trasporto
• Disponibile in 4 dimensioni

SKETCH BOXES
• Constructed of oiled, stain resistant beech wood
• Tin lined drawer with adjustable metal dividers to 
  customize the compartments for brushes, paints 
  and other supplies
• Palette 
• Sliding and adjustable canvas supports
• Leather handle for easy carrying
• Available in 4 sizes

COFFRETS
• Construit en hêtre évaporé huilé
• Intérieur porte-couleurs avec cloisons regables
• Palette
• Supportes porte-toile coulissants et réglabes
• Poignée en cuir
• Disponible en 4 dimensions

CAJAS PARA MATERIAL DE TRABAJOS
• Elaboradas con madera de haya evaporada 
  aceitada
• Compartimentos regulables
• Paleta
• Soportes portalienzos deslizantes y ajustables
• Asa de cuero
• Disponible en 4 tamaños

HOLZFARBKASTEN
• Hergestellt aus geöltem, schmutzabweisendem
  Buchenholz
• Innen verstellbare Fächer für die Farben
• Palette
• Gleitende und verstellbare Bildhalterungen 
  (Staffelei)
• Praktischer Ledergriff
• Lieferbar in 4 Größen
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Video istruzioni di montaggio e utilizzo
Video, installation and operating instruction 

Vidéo installation et  mode d’emploi
Vídeo instalación y manual de instrucciones

Video Aufbauanleitung und Gebrauchsanweisung

M/102 ÷ 103 M/102
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6½ lbs
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